
 
Greater New Bedford Regional Refuse Management District  

300 Samuel Barnet Boulevard, New Bedford, MA 02745  
www.gnbrrmdistrict.org 

 

 
Administration Office Recycling Office Crapo Hill Landfill 
PH (508) 763.5924 PH (508) 979.1493  PH (508) 998.5673 
FAX (508) 763.8624 FAX (508) 979.1704  FAX (508) 998.5676 
  

CRAPO HILL LANDFILL 
2024 SCHEDULE 

 

REGULAR BUSINESS HOURS: MONDAY TO FRIDAY 7:15 A.M. TO 3:15 P.M. 
 
SATURDAY  -  8:00 A.M. TO 11:00 A.M. 
(CLOSING EXTENDED TO 12:00 P.M. ON SATURDAYS OF 
HOLIDAY WEEKS) 

 
 

CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS: 
 

January 1, 2024 Monday New Year's Day (observed) 

January 15, 2024 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February 19, 2024 Monday Presidents' Day 

April 15, 2024 Monday Patriots’ Day 

May 27, 2024 Monday Memorial Day 

June 19, 2024 Wednesday  Juneteenth Independence Day  

July 4, 2024 Thursday Independence Day 

September 2, 2024 Monday Labor Day 

October 14, 2024 Monday Columbus Day 

November 11, 2024 
 

Monday Veterans Day 

November 28, 2024 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

December 25, 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day  

 
 

• Weather and other factors may affect scheduled operating hours and closures. 

http://www.gnbrrmdistrict.org/
http://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/us/new-year-day
http://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day
http://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/us/washington-birthday
http://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/us/memorial-day
http://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/us/memorial-day
http://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/us/labor-day
http://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/us/columbus-day
http://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day

